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2010 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

 

OFFICERS 
 

 

Commodore Mike Wheeler 

Vice Commodore Ellen Greenhorn 

Rear Commodore Bill Foster 

Asst. Rear Commodore Mark Kaplan 

Secretary  Jay Halsted 

Treasurer Calvin Clowes 

Past Commodore Gordon Sell 

 
STAFF 

 

 

 

Protest Chairman Guido Bertocci 

Membership Coordinator Stacey Bachenheimer 

Training Coordinator Sharon Stockwell 

Scorekeeper Rodger Hall 

Newsletter Editor Rich Baumann 

Webmaster  
Chet Ensign 
 

NJYRA Representative Doug Brown 

Park Liaison Rich Baumann 

State Liaison (Water Authority) Charlie Engler 

Librarian Don Esch 
Nicky Einthoven 

Handbook Editor  Elise Tague 

Publicity  Anne Freeman 

NJWSA Representative Vim Einthoven 

Club Sunfish Manager  Nick Mentesana 

Junior Race Team Coach  Guido Bertocci 
Rich Baumann 

Legal Advisor Mary Deal 

Sunfish (Sunday) Calvin Clowes 

Sunfish (Wednesday) Susan Mallows 

Force 5 Rich Baumann 

Flying Scot David Stockwell 

Albacore Art Mohan 

Jet 14 Doug Brown 

Day Sailor  Wyatt Evans 

Open and Cruising Ted Janulis 

Junior Simon Bertocci 

Ladies Nicky Einthoven 
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FLEET CAPTAINS 
 

 

Calvin Clowes 908-581-4624 hcclowes@yahoo.com 

Susan Mallows 908-500-6590 smallows@prdus.jnj.com 

Rich Baumann 973-667-4665 force5@verizon.net 

David Stockwell 908-301-0489 dmstockwell@verizon.net 

Art Mohan 908-526-8506 artmohan@cs.com 

Doug Brown 201-394-1866 musailingcoach@aol.com  

Wyatt Evans 908-835-8841 wijahemsar@verizon.net 

Ted Janulis 973-343-2668 ted.janulis@kraft.com 

Simon Bertocci 908-735-0010 lcbertocci@aol.com 

Nicky Einthoven 609-882-3392 nickysail@aol.com  
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